## 2020 Seasonal Rate Sheet

\*\* All Pricing Subject to HST

Seasonal Fees	Back Site	Waterfront	
Family - Defined as Father/Mother and unmarried children up to 21 years of age	\$2,625 /season	\$3,650 /season	
Extend Your Season			
PLEASE NOTE: There will be No Public Washroom Facilities or Store Open During These Times			
May 1 -10	\$170 /No Part	\$170 /No Partial Days	
October 15-31	\$250 /No Part	\$250 /No Partial Days	
Purchase BOTH Extensions	\$375		
Seasonals - Additional Fees/Services			
* Hydro Meter Deposit (This deposit will be refunded when a seasonal leaves the park)		\$200 Deposit	
* Seasonal Add-On (Weed Eating/per)		\$35 per Cut	
* Back Lot Dock Fee (Each existing dock / No repairs w/o Park's written permission)		\$300 per Season	
* PAD FEE - New Seasonals - Back Site (also applies to existing seasonals moving to new site or replacing a trailer on an existing site - The Fee includes a one time site modifaction / update / upgrade);		\$500 One Time Fe	
* PAD FEE - New Seasonals - Waterfront Site (also applies to existing seasonals moving to new site or replacing a trailer an existing site - The Fee includes a one time site modifaction / update / upgrade)	er on	\$1,000 One Time Fe	
* SITE FEE - Waterfront Site (also applies to existing seasonals moving to new site or replacing a trailer on an exist site - The Fee includes a one time site modifaction / update / upgrade)	ing	\$1,000 One Time Fe	

## SEE Miscellaneous Fees for Info on:

- \* Daily Visitors
- \* Dock Space
- \* Campfire Wood
- \* Additional Vehicle

Enjoy Bass Lake Park Updated: 8/10/19